Bus

B Bus ».15 fuys - andns;Min Buri - Chatuchak

Direction
RTUa;visual stop — Indinald;visual stop

62 stops

Open route schedule
amsﬁum;visual stop
aataLnTfiuy3;Minburi Old Market
sw.u2iuns 9;Navamin 9 Hospital
sw.uafiuns;Navamin Hospital
85108 UN51 90;Soi Ramintra 90

mso‘ﬂmTﬁaL%ﬂumswgummLﬁﬂg;Opposite Setthabut
Bamphen School

wae5INAUNS1 86;Soi Ramintra 86

nu.duy3;Mea Minburi

w285 INAUNS1 78;Soi Ramintra 78

MRT uwdu (n1vaan 3);Mrt Bang Chan
m5oﬂjﬁuﬂuuwszmalﬁum%;Opposite Phraya Suren Road
Aae51U8UNs51 74;Soi Ramintra 74

FnordumaTulaiivin#auuiniggsfia; Thaksina Business
Technological College

ALY TW.uNSaus1511%;Opposite Nopparat Rajathanee
Hospital

%ae51uBUNI1 66;S0i Ramintra 66

3748UN51 nu.10 (mLGﬂw);Ramintra Km.10 (Inbound)
mswjﬂmtwsﬁuiaéuauﬁ;Fashion Island (Opposite)
A95EFUIINAUNST; Different levels Ramindra
ugﬁqu‘ﬂuﬂua;Chuen Kamon Village

5w.ﬁuLme§;Synphaet Hospital

Go to website

Route schedule
RTUav;visual stop — Indinald;visual stop

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: am"ﬁum;visual stop
Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

: 0202 )l
nut33 o)
UoKanh - | e
oW SOEil:t
| aauuno
oA a0
! e AA0
0,703 / 4

otk nuf2s dgam
_ /

Uinnsa u:2t2
¥ 0.2-05% y

u. 211

U, 2:09

udnus’ o ige e

” 4
anssy__M ) § i
- 4 k1 2 74
- U206 )
5 / 78
02080 S 3119
{ AUt 6 -
! g
¢ S o002 5
= T o - *
OINWUKIUAS. _ Tae:2 03—
2 ns-10 | | A48 DE= gy, 4
1. 2503 5 '_"‘—‘*"—i—'-—'z--'--_._____.l“.' -
iz 5 i BT —X.
0. 212 ;AR ) i 1 J{ ]
u:2'0zZ I = q ; é OpenStreetMapcontributors

W ;.15 — fiuys - 23n5:Min Buri - Chatuchak BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-15-204845799-498103475
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-15-204845799-498103475
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-15-204845799-498103475

it s 2;Premruthai Village 2

MRT quau (n1vaan 4);Mrt Khu Bon Station (Exit 4)
ATVINADLIINAUNT 69;Soi Ramintra 69 (Opposite)
A UNSGT NU.7 (‘n'\L‘ﬂ'l);Ramintra Km.7 (Inbound)
wanUIadUNT;Nuanchan Intersection

3748UNS51 NU.6 (mﬂLqT'l);Ramintra Km.6 (Inbound)

MRT J%5wa (nvaan 4);Mrt Watcharaphon Station (Exit 4)
3748UN51 nu. 5 (w1aan);Ramintra Km. 5 (Outbound)
asvuunaviiusingia;Police Aviation Division (Opposite)
aauliuann;Soi Maiyalap

3IAUNGT N.u.4 (sml,‘ﬁﬂ);Ram Inthra Kor Mor 4 (Inbound)
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmjﬁ’mtmnﬁ;Korean Village (Opposite)
fnddnansn s18un51;Big C Extra Ramintra

34 UNSG1 NU.2 (‘n'\L‘ﬁ'l);Ramintra Km.2 (Inbound)

dunNnuauisudunsn;Lumpinee Stadium

A9 59Ul TurIa151uBuns1;Opposite Pramot
Wittaya Ramintra School

ﬂuéﬁmmﬁmnmﬁwun s78uns1;Royal Thai Army
Sports Center Ramintra

mo‘ﬁmLsz‘mm%afiméumm;Central (Ramintra) (Opposite)
AL 1..n5n;Opposite Krirk University

A5 Iwunaw, nsuNM1551u7i11(Usee1);Electricity Au-
thority Bang Khen, 11th Infantry Regiment (Gate 1)

mosﬁmzjmwuu;Bus Depot Bangkhen (Opposite)
AN ENUATEEU 51 ;Soi Phahonyothin 51 (Opposite)
ASUMMI5507 11;11th Infantry Regiment
naYWUNUISIUR 1;1st Infantry Battalion

Jauv1ia;Wat Bangbua

U.65Unu;Sripatum University

T3v5aud15INgn;Sarawittaya School



n’su’“mmmam%mms‘Uﬂ;Rta Chemical Dept.
T59sNN15728;Maruay Hotel

dnineulnegy 5.0.4. (Aewnalasu);Baac Headquarter
(Phahon Yothin side)

ATV N.ANHATAIENT (Uszmwnwnalasu);Opposite Kaset-
sart University (Phahon Yothin Gate)

mWiﬁumaﬁmamﬁué;Opposite Amornphan Market
patauvLluu;Bangkhen Market

BTS Sa1a5u (nvaan 4);Bts Ratchayothin Station (Exit 4)
asvLMRas ST du; Major Ratchayothin
finanv;Elephant Building

Tsvi3sudn3rsunuu,; Satri Woranat Bangkhen School
naviAun15U51ul570;Suppression Division
Tasidaransaa;Lotus's Ladprao
asvuuLEunsaaianwsni;Central Ladprao

sUIA1TNUIS Inesuans dnineulve;Ttb Headquarter

RTUAI;visual stop

$.15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Khen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



